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MONDAY, NOVEMBER 15, 1999, CONTINUED 

1999 - 2000 PARKING FUND 

006006 

005700 AMERICAN PARKING INC 
006591 PUETT, PATRICIA LYNN 
006592 DODD, HEIDI 
006674 WINN, JOHATHAN 

1999 - 2000 RESALE PROPERTY FUND 
002091 METROCALL 
002124 BRINKS INC 
005236 BAYS NATIONAL SECURITY 
006919 HAMILTON, KEITH 

1999 - 2000 CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORIT 
004119 IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS IN 
004912 VISA 

006227 US MARSHALS SERVICE 
006405 METROCALL 
006406 UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
006699 BUSINESS TRAVEL 
006753 GALL, KEVIN 

006754 MORGAN, ALSTON ARNOLD 
006756 TULSA COUNTY GENERAL FUND 

1999 - 2000 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY 
000040 CAREER PARTNERS INC 
001516 CAREER PARTNERS INC 
001900 ON-CALL MEDICAL STAFFING 
002419 CAREER PARTNERS INC 
002484 AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 
002484 AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 
002484 AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 
002486 AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 
003069 METROCALL 
003235 HENRY SCHEIN INC 
003314 GATEWAY COMPANIES INC 
003314 GATEWAY COMPANIES INC 
003405 TULSA LOCK & KEY INC 
003405 TULSA LOCK & KEY INC 
003405 TULSA LOCK & KEY INC 
003405 TULSA LOCK & KEY INC 
003701 SOUTHWEST TULSA TROPHY 
003917 ONE NET 
004036 - ACCENT MOVING & STORAGE 
004036 ACCENT MOVING & STORAGE 

_ 004036 ACCENT MOVING & STORAGE. 
004049 CATAPULT INC 
004071 CORPORATE EXPRESS 
004071 CORPORATE EXPRESS 
004388 FISHER SCIENTIFIC 
004494 REMEL INC © 
005052 VAUGHN, CLAYTON 
005109 TIGER DIRECT 
005109 TIGER DIRECT 
005109 TIGER DIRECT 
005109 TIGER DIRECT 
005218 - MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY & 
005290 PHYSICIAN SALES & 
005680 GOGETS, JOHN 
005689 DURICHEK, MARYANN 
005689 DURICHEK, MARYANN 
005740 CATAPULT INC. 
005748 INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE 
005748 INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE 
005748 INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE 
005748 INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE 
005749 FISHER SCIENTIFIC 
005751 BEHAVIOR SCIENCE 
005818 MURPHY PROPERTIES INC 
005818 MURPHY PROPERTIES INC 
005819 NEIGHBORS ALONG THE LINE 
005937 LIGOURI, ROBERT J 
005997 LAKESHORE LEARNING 

G NEIL COMPANIES 

RENTALS 

REFUNDS 

REFUNDS 

REFUNDS 

SERVICES 
_. SERVICE _ 

SERVICES 

TRAINING 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
W. COMP. 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
EQUIPMENT 

EQUIPMENT 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
EXPENSE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL 
SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 
SUBSCRIPTIONS /MEMBER 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES 
RENTALS 
SERVICES 
RENTALS 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

15,057.25 
35.00 
25.00 
25.00 

21.00 

385.00 
136.12 
550.00 

25.02 
710.50 
650.00 
39.56 
31.54 

1,176.50 
7.79 

26.40 

2,469.00 

1,546.93 
1,289.82 

514.75 
686.26 

8.50 
17.00 
25.50 

34.00 
416.27 
446.70 

11,420.00 
1,133.00 

37.50 
20.00 
5.50 

65.70 
22.00 

2,400.00 
201.92 
461.52 
57.69 

1,710.00 
33.18 
38.80 

1,225.50 
150.00 

2,100.00 
602.60 

2,284.50 
136.80 
60.50 

211.00 
142.00 

1,596.96 
98.89 
21.20 

356.40 
40.00 
40.00 
40.00 
40.00 

2,790.00 
132.00 
755.00 
35.00 

270.00 
200.00 
686.39 

164.53 


