MONDAY, NOVEMBER 15, 1999, CONTINUED

MONDAI, NOV	EMDER 13, 1999, CONTINUED		
1999 - 2000	PARKING FUND		
005700	AMERICAN PARKING INC		15,057.25
	PUETT, PATRICIA LYNN	REFUNDS	35.00
006592 006674	DODD, HEIDI WINN, JOHATHAN	REFUNDS REFUNDS	25.00 25.00
000074	WINN, JOHATHAN	KEI ONDS	25.00
1999 - 2000	RESALE PROPERTY FUND		
002091	METROCALL	SERVICES	21.00
	BRINKS INC	SERVICE	385.00
005236	BAYS NATIONAL SECURITY HAMILTON, KEITH	SERVICES TRAINING	136.12 550.00
000919	HAMILION, REITH	IMINING	330.00
<u> 1999 - 2000</u>	CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORIT		
004119	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC		25.02
004912 006227	VISA US MARSHALS SERVICE	TRAVEL TRAVEL	710.50 650.00
	METROCALL	SERVICES	39.56
	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	31.54
	BUSINESS TRAVEL	TRAVEL	1,176.50
006753	GALL, KEVIN	TRAVEL	7.79
006754 006756	MORGAN, ALSTON ARNOLD TULSA COUNTY GENERAL FUND		26.40 2,469.00
000750	TOUSA COONTI GUNDIGAD TOND	W. COM.	2,403.00
1999 - 2000	CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY		
000040	CAREER PARTNERS INC	SERVICES	1,546.93
	CAREER PARTNERS INC ON-CALL MEDICAL STAFFING	SERVICES SERVICES	1,289.82 514.75
	CAREER PARTNERS INC	SERVICES SERVICES	686.26
002484	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL	SERVICES	8.50
002484	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL		17.00
002484	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL		25.50
002486 003069	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL METROCALL	SERVICES SERVICES	34.00 416.27
003009	HENRY SCHEIN INC	SUPPLIES	446.70
003314	GATEWAY COMPANIES INC		11,420.00
003314	GATEWAY COMPANIES INC		1,133.00
003405 003405	TULSA LOCK & KEY INC TULSA LOCK & KEY INC	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	37.50 20.00
003405	TULSA LOCK & KEY INC	SUPPLIES	5.50
003405	TULSA LOCK & KEY INC	SUPPLIES	65.70
003701	SOUTHWEST TULSA TROPHY	EXPENSE	22.00
003917	ONE NET	SERVICES	2,400.00 201.92
	ACCENT MOVING & STORAGE ACCENT MOVING & STORAGE	SERVICES SERVICES	461.52
004036	ACCENT MOVING & STORAGE		57.69
004049	CATAPULT INC	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	
004071	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SUPPLIES	33.18
004071 004388	CORPORATE EXPRESS FISHER SCIENTIFIC	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	38.80 1,225.50
004388	REMEL INC	SUPPLIES	150.00
005052	VAUGHN, CLAYTON	SERVICES	2,100.00
005109	TIGER DIRECT	SUPPLIES	602.60
005109		EQUIPMENT SUPPLIES	2,284.50 136.80
005109 005109	TIGER DIRECT TIGER DIRECT	SUPPLIES	60.50
	MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY &	TRAVEL	211.00
005290	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	142.00
005680	GOGETS, JOHN	TRAVEL	1,596.96
005689 005689	DURICHEK, MARYANN DURICHEK, MARYANN	MILEAGE TRAVEL	98.89 21.20
005740	CATAPULT INC	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	
005748	INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE	SUPPLIES	40.00
005748	INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE	SUPPLIES	40.00
005748	INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE	SUPPLIES	40.00 40.00
005748 005749	INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE FISHER SCIENTIFIC	SUPPLIES EQUIPMENT	2,790.00
005749	BEHAVIOR SCIENCE	SUPPLIES	132.00
005818	MURPHY PROPERTIES INC	RENTALS	755.00
005818	MURPHY PROPERTIES INC	SERVICES	35.00
005819 005937	NEIGHBORS ALONG THE LINE LIGOURI, ROBERT J	RENTALS SERVICES	270.00
005937	LAKESHORE LEARNING	SUPPLIES	686.39
006006	G NEIL COMPANIES	SUPPLIES	164.53
ĺ			